3
1
.
5
General Tolerance
Nickel-Plated
Type④With spring lock washer　M3×6L
Type Number

attached
F4132AS-20L
F4132AS-25L
F4132AS-30L
F4132AS-35L
F4132AS-40L
F4132AS-45L
型番
Type No.
識別凹刻印
marking
L寸法
L Dimentions
変形防止形状
Rib
F4132A-15L 15 15 無し
nothing
F4132A-20L 20 20 無し
nothing
F4132A-25L 25 25 有
There is
F4132A-30L 30 30 有
There is
F4132A-35L 35 35 有
There is
F4132A-40L 40 40 有
There is
F4132A-45L 45 45 有
There is
※結線する際は、必ず厚み1mm以上の圧着端子、プリント基板等の板を挟みねじを締付けること。
※When connecting, be sure to sandwich a plate as a crimp terminal or
  printed circuit board with a thickness of 1 mm or more and tighten the screws.